








































THE NEW 308 ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST

Ligne S Styling

Item 
No. Description Part No.

Fitting 
Time 
(Hours)

Retail Fitted    
Price £       
(ex. VAT)

Retail fitted 
Price £   
(inc. VAT)

1 LIGNE 'S' mirror caps - Black with Red pin stripe 1607482080 0.25 £95.83 £114.99

2 LIGNE 'S' badge - set of 2 1607754680 0.20 £41.66 £49.99

3 LIGNE 'S' alloy wheel centre caps - set of 4 1608265280 0.00 £16.00 £19.20

4 LIGNE 'S' 16" alloy wheels - Set of 4 - excluding tyres 1609714980 x 4 + 540567 x 20 + 540815 x 
20 + 16080403XY x 4 + 1607569280

1.50 £749.99 £899.99

4 LIGNE 'S' 17" alloy wheels - Set of 4 - excluding tyres 1609714880 x 4 + 540567 x 20 + 540815 x 
20 + 16080403XY x 4

1.50 £833.33 £999.99

5 Stripe side decal 1610566280 1.15 £87.49 £104.99

6 Chequered side decal 1610566180 1.15 £87.49 £104.99

7 LIGNE 'S' side sill trims 1610055880 1.15 £179.99 £215.99

8 LIGNE 'S' lower rear diffuser 1610056080 0.60 £127.49 £152.99

10 LIGNE 'S' front skirt - Access and Active models only 1610055580 0.50 £141.66 £169.99

10 LIGNE 'S' front skirt - Allure and Feline models only 1610055780 0.50 £141.66 £169.99

11 LIGNE 'S' interior mirror cover - Standard mirror 1607485480 0.10 £45.83 £54.99

11 LIGNE 'S' interior mirror cover - Electrochrome mirror 1610453980 0.10 £40.83 £48.99

12 LIGNE 'S' gear knob - 5 speed only 1607556980 0.15 £45.83 £54.99

12 LIGNE 'S' gear knob - 6 speed only 1607557180 0.15 £45.83 £54.99

13 LIGNE 'S' carpet mat set - Red piping 1610532280 0.00 £49.63 £59.56

13 LIGNE 'S' carpet mat set - Black & White piping with Red 
highlight

1610532080 0.00 £49.63 £59.56

Alloy wheels
1 18" Black Sapphire alloy wheels - Set of 4 - excluding tyres 1610113680 x 4 + 540567 x 20 + 540815 x 

20 + 16080403XY x 4
1.50 £916.66 £1,099.99

2 18" Sapphire alloy wheels - Set of 4 - excluding tyres 96779898PD x 4 + 540567 x 20 + 540815 x 
20 + 16080403XY x 4

1.50 £1,333.33 £1,599.99

3 17" Emerald alloy wheels - Set of 4 - excluding tyres 1608517080 x 4 + 540567 x 20 + 540815 x 
20 + 542189 x 4

1.50 £849.99 £1,019.99

4 17" Ruby alloy wheels - Set of 4 - excluding tyres 96779897PD x 4 + 540567 x 20 + 540815 x 
20 + 16080403XY x 4

1.50 £1,216.66 £1,459.99

5 16" Garnet alloy wheels - Set of 4 - excluding tyres 1608516980 x 4 + 540567 x 20 + 540815 x 
20 + 542189 x 4

1.50 £708.33 £849.99

6 16" Quartz alloy wheels - Set of 4 - excluding tyres 96779895TW x 4 + 540567 x 20 + 
9644577080 x 20 + 542189 x 4

1.50 £899.99 £1,079.99

7 16" Topaz alloy wheels - Set of 4 - excluding tyres 96779896XS x 4 + 540567 x 20 + 540815 x 
20 + 96725584TW x 4

1.50 £699.99 £839.99

8 15" Agate alloy wheels - Set of 4 - excluding tyres 1607812980 x 4 + 540567 x 20 + 540815 x 
20 + 96725584TW x 4

1.50 £633.33 £759.99

Styling
1 Interior mirror cover - Standard mirror - Chrome effect 1610454180 0.10 NYA NYA

1 Interior mirror cover - Electrochrome mirror - Chrome effect 1610454080 0.10 NYA NYA

2 Sill protectors - Aluminium effect 1607558380 0.20 £37.49 £44.99

3 3D sill protectors - Brushed aluminium effect 1607555880 0.25 £45.83 £54.99

4 Backlit 'Peugeot' door sill protectors 1607569380 0.60 £149.99 £179.99

5 Sill protectors - Brushed Stainless Steel 1608204880 0.20 £52.49 £62.99

6 Sill protectors - Dark Chrome Aluminium 1607558180 0.20 £54.99 £65.99

Dec 13  New 308 1 of 3



Comfort

Item 
No. Description Part No.

Fitting 
Time 
(Hours)

Retail Fitted    
Price £       
(ex. VAT)

Retail fitted 
Price £   
(inc. VAT)

1 Wind deflectors - Set of 2 1610452480 0.20 £44.16 £52.99

2 Air freshener diffuser 1607672980 0.00 £15.00 £18.00

3 Ash tray 8211F9 0.00 £11.46 £13.75

4 Under shelf storage tray 1609838080 0.00 £52.31 £62.77

5 Rear side window sun blinds - Set of 2 1610040980 0.00 £35.73 £42.88

6 Rear screen sun blind 1610041280 0.00 £35.73 £42.88

7 12 Volt Hot/Cool Box - 16 Litre capacity 945603 0.00 £130.12 £156.14

7 12 Volt Hot/Cool Box - 24 Litre capacity 1607002980 0.00 £115.46 £138.55

8 Boot retainers - set of 2 9414EE 0.00 £12.22 £14.66

Protection
1 Side rubbing strips 1610113280 1.15 £116.66 £139.99

2 Satin Chrome side rubbing strips 1610113380 1.15 £174.99 £209.99

3 Styled mud flaps - Front set 1610092580 0.90 £49.99 £59.99

3 Styled mud flaps - Rear set 1610092680 0.90 £49.99 £59.99

4 Seat cover set - Mars 1609953180 0.60 £191.66 £229.99

4 Seat cover set - Venus 1609953380 0.60 £224.99 £269.99

5 Exterior protection cover 9623E7 0.00 £172.16 £206.59

6 Bumper paint protection kit 1611134980 0.30 £22.49 £26.99

7 Boot sill protector 1610535280 0.35 £27.49 £32.99

8 Velour carpet mat set 1609852380 0.00 £41.39 £49.67

9 Standard carpet mat set 1609851880 0.00 £22.69 £27.23

10 Rubber mat set 1609853180 0.00 £42.54 £51.05

11 Carpet boot mat 1609853480 0.00 £15.38 £18.46

12 Thermo formed flexi boot tray - Access & Active without Hi-
Fi option only

1609822980 0.00 £26.69 £32.03

13 Boot protection tray - Reversible - Allure & Feline only (not 
Uniform wheel option)

1609733980 0.00 £41.94 £50.33

14 Compartmented luggage tray (not Uniform wheel option) 1609837980 0.00 £57.70 £69.24

Travel and Touring
1 Roof bars - Max load 80kg 1607440780 0.00 £111.54 £133.85

2 Roof mounted cycle attachment for use with Peugeot roof 
bars - Steel construction complete with security lock

1607798780 0.00 £46.40 £55.68

2 Roof mounted cycle attachment for use with Peugeot roof 
bars - Lightweight alloy construction complete with security 
lock

1607798880 0.00 £80.63 £96.76

3 Short luggage box 330 litre capacity - L=1390mm, 
W=900mm, H=390mm

1609665680 0.00 £310.00 £372.00

3 Mid luggage box 420 litre capacity - L=1960mm, 
W=780mm, H=450mm

1609665780 0.00 £358.45 £430.14

3 Full luggage box 420 litre capacity - L=2320mm, 
W=700mm, H=400mm

1609665880 0.00 £416.57 £499.88

4 Ski carrier - 4 sets of skis 961514 0.00 £85.62 £102.74

4 Ski carrier - 6 sets of skis 961515 0.00 £134.85 £161.82

5 Aluminium roof rack 1608499380 0.00 £478.78 £574.54

6 Fixed swan neck towbar c/w 7 pin electrics 1607234680 + 1610461380 + 9627X7 4.50 £424.99 £509.99

6 Fixed swan neck towbar c/w 13 pin electrics 1607234680 + 1610461280 + 9627X7 4.50 £433.33 £519.99

7 De-mountable swan neck towbar c/w 7 pin electrics 1607234880 + 1610461380 + 9627X7 4.50 £549.99 £659.99

7 De-mountable swan neck towbar c/w 13 pin electrics 1607234880 + 1610461280 + 9627X7 4.50 £558.33 £669.99

8 Towbar mounted ' Hang on ' style cycle carrier - 2 cycles. 961508 0.00 £54.18 £65.02

8 Towbar mounted ' Hang on ' style cycle carrier - 3 cycles. 961509 0.00 £102.46 £122.95

8 Towbar mounted ' Hang on ' style cycle carrier - 4 cycles. 9416F6 0.00 £125.26 £150.31

Dec 13  New 308 2 of 3



Safety

Item 
No. Description Part No.

Fitting 
Time 
(Hours)

Retail Fitted    
Price £       
(ex. VAT)

Retail fitted 
Price £   
(inc. VAT)

1 Front parking sensor kit (sensors can be painted body 
colour if required at additional cost)

1610279180 2.20 £221.66 £265.99

1 Rear parking sensor kit (sensors can be painted body 
colour if required at additional cost)

1610279280 2.20 £221.66 £265.99

3 Romer Baby Safe Plus Child Seat - Group 0+ (0 to 13kg) - 
refer to vehicle handbook or accessory child seat 
application guide for model suitability

1608847280 0.00 £169.23 £177.69

4 Romer Duo Plus ISOFIX Child Seat - Group 1 (8 to 18kg) - 
refer to vehicle handbook or accessory child seat 
application guide for model suitability

1608847580 0.00 £300.00 £315.00

5 Romer Kidfix Child Seat - Groups 2 & 3 (15 to 36kg) - refer 
to vehicle handbook or accessory child seat application 
guide for model suitability

1608847780 0.00 £196.15 £205.96

6 Kiddy Cruiserfix Pro Child Seat - Groups 2 & 3 (15 to 36kg) 
- refer to vehicle handbook or accessory child seat 
application guide for model suitability

1610823680 0.00 £173.85 £182.54

7 Child booster cushion - 4 to 11 years - refer to vehicle 
handbook or accessory child seat application guide for 
model suitability

964890 0.00 £27.90 £29.30

7 Child booster cushion and optional backrest - 4 to 11 years 
- refer to vehicle handbook or accessory child seat 
application guide for model suitabiltiy

964890 + 964891 0.00 £72.88 £76.52

8 Dog guard 1609930880 0.35 £120.83 £144.99

9 Pet carrier - 40 x 30 x 30 1607076080 0.00 £62.90 £75.48

9 Pet carrier - 60 x 42 x 42 1607076180 0.00 £80.64 £96.77

9 Pet security lead 1607075980 0.00 £15.69 £18.83

10 Fog lamp kit 1610592880 + 1609864180 2.10 £216.66 £259.99

11 Warning triangle and Hi-vis vest 946830 0.00 £6.17 £7.40

12 First aid kit 1609290880 0.00 £14.55 £17.46

13 Snow chains - vehicles with 15" wheels 1607877780 0.00 £87.29 £104.75

13 Snow chains - vehicles with 205/55 R16 tyres 1607877880 0.00 £76.83 £92.20

13 Snow chains - vehicles with 215/55 R16 or 225/45 R17 
tyres

1607877980 0.00 £76.83 £92.20

14 Non slip tyre covers for use on snow - Set of 2 1607977980 0.00 £66.93 £80.31

15 Locking wheel bolt set - alloy wheels 1606922480 0.00 £29.45 £35.34

16 Headlight beam deflectors VAL284 0.00 £8.18 £9.82

17 Fire extingusher ZC9885099U 0.00 £36.71 £44.05

Multimedia
1 DVD player support 9473Z1 0.00 £50.49 £60.59

2 Tom Tom XXL Europe LGBVAR0960 0.00 £83.33 £99.99

2 Tom Tom GO500 Europe LGBVAR0961 0.00 £166.66 £199.99

2 Tom Tom GO6000 Europe LGBVAR0962 0.00 £249.99 £299.99

2 Tom Tom GO Business Europe LGBVAR0963 0.00 £191.66 £229.99

2 Tom Tom Via Business Europe LGBVAR0964 0.00 £116.66 £139.99

3 CD player - Black fascia panel 1610916280 + 6571QY  + 96777664ZD 0.85 £324.99 £389.99

3 CD player - Grey fascia panel 1610916280 + 6571QY  + 96777664PT 0.85 £324.99 £389.99

4 Tetrax Xway bracket for GPS and Smartphones 1608578780 0.00 £29.88 £35.85

4 Tetrax Xway bracket for standard mobile phones 1608578880 0.00 £24.01 £28.81

4 Tetrax Xway support clip with Peugeot logo 1608578580 0.00 £0.48 £0.58

5 Twin screen DVD player system 1606623280 0.00 £334.11 £400.93

6 Supertooth One hands free kit 9701CP 0.00 £56.07 £67.28

7 DVD player with rotating screen 9702GZ 0.00 £148.03 £177.64

8 Wi-Fi On Board 9702GV 1.00 £282.49 £338.99

Dec 13  New 308 3 of 3


